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Monroeville Police Department
Total CAD Calls Received, by Nature of Call in Zone

Nature of Call

Agency Assistance

All Call for Out of Town Calls
Breathing Problems

Carbon Monoxide Alarm

CO Alarm w/ Symptoms-Residence

Obvious DOA

Elevator Rescue
Non-Emergency EMS Transfer
Fall

Commercial Fire Alarm

Fire Alarm Reported False
Residential Fire Alarm
Brush/Wildland Fire
Commercial Structure Fire
Dumpster/Trash Compactor Fire
Residential Structure Fire
Standby for a Working Incident
Vehicle Fire

Gas or Diesel Spill

Hazardous Materials Incident
Lift Assist

Accident with Entrapment
Accident with Injuries
Accident with No Injuries
Accident vs Pedestrian
Accident into a Structure
Accident with Unknown Injuries
Natural Gas Inside Commercial
Natural Gas Inside Residence
Natural Gas Outside Bldg
Physical Rescue

Public Service Detail

Illness, Sickness, etc

Smoke Inside Commercial
Smoke Inside Residential
Transformer/Power Line Arcing
Unconscious Person

Unknown Odor Inside Commercial

Water Condition In or Qutside
Check Welfare On Person

Total Calls Received
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% of Total

0.58
0.58
1.16
5.81
1.16
0.58
3.49
0.58
1.16
16.86
1.16
6.40
0.58
291
0.58
9.30
1.74
1.16
0.58
0.58
0.58
1.74
7.56
0.58
1.74
1.74
2.33
291
3.49
3.49
0.58
2.33
0.58
5.81
2.33
1.16
1.74
0.58
0.58
I.16

Total reported: 172

Report Includes:

All dates between "00:00:00 12/01/25" and *23:59:59 12/31/25°, All nature of incidents, All cities, All types matching “*f**,
All priorities, All agencies, All zones
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