



# Monroeville Police Department

## Total CAD Calls Received, by Nature of Call in Zone

---

<u>Nature of Call</u>	<u>Total Calls Received</u>	<u>% of Total</u>
Agency Assistance	1	0.58
All Call for Out of Town Calls	1	0.58
Breathing Problems	2	1.16
Carbon Monoxide Alarm	10	5.81
CO Alarm w/ Symptoms-Residence	2	1.16
Obvious DOA	1	0.58
Elevator Rescue	6	3.49
Non-Emergency EMS Transfer	1	0.58
Fall	2	1.16
Commercial Fire Alarm	29	16.86
Fire Alarm Reported False	2	1.16
Residential Fire Alarm	11	6.40
Brush/Wildland Fire	1	0.58
Commercial Structure Fire	5	2.91
Dumpster/Trash Compactor Fire	1	0.58
Residential Structure Fire	16	9.30
Standby for a Working Incident	3	1.74
Vehicle Fire	2	1.16
Gas or Diesel Spill	1	0.58
Hazardous Materials Incident	1	0.58
Lift Assist	1	0.58
Accident with Entrapment	3	1.74
Accident with Injuries	13	7.56
Accident with No Injuries	1	0.58
Accident vs Pedestrian	3	1.74
Accident into a Structure	3	1.74
Accident with Unknown Injuries	4	2.33
Natural Gas Inside Commercial	5	2.91
Natural Gas Inside Residence	6	3.49
Natural Gas Outside Bldg	6	3.49
Physical Rescue	1	0.58
Public Service Detail	4	2.33
Illness, Sickness, etc	1	0.58
Smoke Inside Commercial	10	5.81
Smoke Inside Residential	4	2.33
Transformer/Power Line Arcing	2	1.16
Unconscious Person	3	1.74
Unknown Odor Inside Commercial	1	0.58
Water Condition In or Outside	1	0.58
Check Welfare On Person	2	1.16

---

Total reported: 172

---

### Report Includes:

All dates between `00:00:00 12/01/25` and `23:59:59 12/31/25`, All nature of incidents, All cities, All types matching `\*f\*`, All priorities, All agencies, All zones

---